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MARCH 2022 DRAFT COMMUNITY CONSULTATION CALENDAR 
INTEGRATED PLANNING AND REPORTING 2022  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 
 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5/6 

           

         
7  

 
8 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12/13 

        

           

14 
 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19/20 

Commence promotion and 
communication of Council report 
documents and planned 
consultation opportunities 

     COUNCIL MEETING 
 IP&R Suite Public Exhibition 

Commences 

  

           

21 
 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26/27 

Commence promotion and 
communication of adopted 
documents and consultation 
opportunities 

 Meet & Greet Councillors 
Batlow 

10.30am-11.30am 

        

           

28 
 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2/3 

Tumut Pop-up 
Location- Tumut CBD, 

10.00am-3.30pm 
 

Place Planning Workshop and 
IP&R Information 

 Tumut 
Cooee Cottage  

(6.00pm-8.00pm) 
 
 
 
 

 Adelong Pop-up 
Location – Adelong CBD,  

10am -12pm 
 

Batlow Pop up 
 Location – Batlow Library,  

Pioneer Street  
(3.00-5.00pm) 

 
Place Planning Workshop and IP&R 

Information 
Batlow 

Location– Batlow Literary Institute  
67 Pioneer Street, Batlow 

6.00pm-8.00pm 

 Tumbarumba Pop up 
Location – Tumba CBD 

The Parade, Tumbarumba  
10.00am-3.30pm 

 
Place Planning Workshop and IP&R 

Information 
Tumba 

Location– Artist on Parade,  
6.00pm-8.00pm 

 Rosewood Popup 
Location – Gone Barney 

9.00am-11am 
 

Place Planning Workshop and IP&R 
Information 

Jingellic  
 Location – Jingellic Showground 

(5.00pm-7.00pm) 
 

9.00am – 11.00am  
 

Khancoban Pop Up 
 Location – Khancoban Shopping Centre 

(9.00am  11.00am) 
 
 

 

  Place Planning Workshop and IP&R    
Information 
Khancoban 

Location – KUVA Office 
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APRIL 2022 COMMUNITY CONSULTATION  

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2/3 

           

           
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9/10 

  Tumbarumba Community Meeting 

IP&R/SRV  
Overview 
  RSL Hall  

6pm – 8.00pm 
TBC 

 Meet & Greet Councillors 
KUVA Meeting + Snowy Hydro Tour 

 Tumut Community Meeting 
IP&R/ SRV  
Overview 

Montreal Community Theatre 
6pm – 8.00pm 

TBC 

    

           

11 
 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16/17 

Tumut Pop-up 
Location- Tumut CBD, 

10.00am- 12noon 
 

   Tumbarumba Pop up 
Location – Tumba CBD 

The Parade, Tumbarumba  
10.00am-12noon 

 

   IP&R Suite (minimum) Public 
Exhibition Ends 

  

           

18 
 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23/24 

     
 

      

           
25 

 
26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30/31  

            


