Snowy Valleys Council
Thursday 17 March 2022

## **MARCH 2022**

## DRAFT COMMUNITY CONSULTATION CALENDAR INTEGRATED PLANNING AND REPORTING 2022

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
	1	2	3	4	5/6
7	8		10	11	12/13
14 Commence promotion and communication of Council report documents and planned consultation opportunities	15	16	17 COUNCIL MEETING	18 IP&R Suite Public Exhibition Commences	19/20
21 Commence promotion and communication of adopted documents and consultation opportunities	Meet & Greet Councillors Batlow 10.30am-11.30am	23	24	25	26/27
Tumut Pop-up Location- Tumut CBD, 10.00am-3.30pm  Place Planning Workshop and IP&R Information Tumut Cooee Cottage (6.00pm-8.00pm)	Adelong Pop-up Location – Adelong CBD, 10am -12pm  Batlow Pop up Location – Batlow Library, Pioneer Street (3.00-5.00pm)  Place Planning Workshop and IP&R Information Batlow Location– Batlow Literary Institute 67 Pioneer Street, Batlow 6.00pm-8.00pm	Tumbarumba Pop up Location – Tumba CBD The Parade, Tumbarumba 10.00am-3.30pm  Place Planning Workshop and IP&R Information Tumba Location– Artist on Parade, 6.00pm-8.00pm	Rosewood Popup Location – Gone Barney 9.00am-11am  Place Planning Workshop and IP&R Information Jingellic Location – Jingellic Showground (5.00pm-7.00pm)	Place Planning Workshop and IP&R Information Khancoban Location – KUVA Office	

10.2 Attachment 12 Page 348

Snowy Valleys Council

Thursday 17 March 2022

## APRIL 2022 COMMUNITY CONSULTATION

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
				1	2/3
4	5 Tumbarumba Community Meeting IP&R/SRV Overview RSL Hall 6pm – 8.00pm TBC	6 Meet & Greet Councillors KUVA Meeting + Snowy Hydro Tour	7 Tumut Community Meeting IP&R/ SRV Overview Montreal Community Theatre 6pm – 8.00pm TBC	8	9/10
Tumut Pop-up Location- Tumut CBD, 10.00am- 12noon	12	Tumbarumba Pop up Location – Tumba CBD The Parade, Tumbarumba 10.00am-12noon	14	15 IP&R Suite (minimum) Public Exhibition Ends	16/17
18	19	20	21	22	23/24
25	26	27	28	29	30/31

10.2 Attachment 12 Page 349